Position

Librarian

Library Technician

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Technician

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Health Assistant

Yard Duty Supervisor,
Yard Duty Supervisor,
Yard Duty Supervisor

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Department

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

[tinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Total Wages

$24,501

$21,409

$20,970

$20,771

$18,942

$18,343

$16,131

$13,907

$13,460

$13,243

$13,082

$12,110

$11,206

$9,452

$9,382

$6,162

$5,832

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$12,425
$2,412
$12,050

$12,147

$11,914

$2,049

$0

$0

$0

$0

$11,218

$11,036

$10,915

$0

$0

$0

$0



Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Library Clerk

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

Itinerant Library
Services

$4,947

$3,872

$3,395

$2,828

$2,403

$398

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



