Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$24,501	\$12,425
Library Technician		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$21,409	\$2,412
Library Clerk	Health Assistant	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$20,970	\$12,050
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$20,771	\$12,147
Library Clerk	Yard Duty Supervisor, Yard Duty Supervisor, Yard Duty Supervisor	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$18,942	\$11,914
Library Technician		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$18,343	\$2,049
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$16,131	\$0
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$13,907	\$0
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$13,460	\$0
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$13,243	\$0
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$13,082	\$11,218
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$12,110	\$11,036
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$11,206	\$10,915
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$9,452	\$0
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$9,382	\$0
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$6,162	\$0
Library Clerk		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$5,832	\$0

Library Clerk	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$4,947	\$0
Library Clerk	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$3,872	\$0
Library Clerk	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$3,395	\$0
Library Clerk	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$2,828	\$0
Library Clerk	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$2,403	\$0
Library Clerk	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Itinerant Library Services	\$398	\$0